
 
 

 

Corrigendum – 1 

Subject:-  Preparation of Detailed Project Report for Development of Multi Level Car Parking 

(Shuttle Dolley System) at Maurya Lok Complex, Patna, Bihar 

NIT:-  BUIDCo/ Yo- 2620/22-52 , Date:-10.04.2023 

Ref 
No.   

Event Description As per NIT To be read as 

2. 
Date of Downloading of Bid 

Document 

From 18.04.2023 to 24.04.2023 up to 

05:00 P.M.  

Through website  :   

www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

From 18.04.2023 to 02.05.2023 up to 

05:00 P.M.  

Through website  :   

www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

3. Place & Date of pre-bid meeting 

Date:-20.04.2023, Time 03.00 P.M; 

BUIDCo Office, Rajapur Pul, West 

Boring Cannal Road Patna, Bihar, 

India, PIN -800 001 

Date:-27.04.2023, Time 03.00 P.M; 

BUIDCo Office, Rajapur Pul, West 

Boring Cannal Road Patna, Bihar, 

India, PIN -800 001 

4. 
Last Date and time for uploading 

of bid. 

Date:-25.04.2023 up to 05.00 P.M. 

Through website  :   

www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

Date:-03.05.2023 up to 05.00 P.M. 

Through website  :   

www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in. 

5. 
Last Date and time for submission 

of hard copy of EMD  

Date:-26.04.2023, Time 03.00 P.M Date:-04.05.2023, Time 03.00 P.M 

6. 
Time & Date of opening technical 

bids  

Date:-26.04.2023, Time 04.00 P.M Date:-04.05.2023, Time 04.00 P.M 

The other terms & conditions will remain the same. 
 
 

Sd/- 
Chief General Manager, 

BUIDCo, Patna 

 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 
(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 

Near Rajapur Pul, West Boring Canal Road, Patna-800001  

Ph. No.:-0612-2506213, 2506109, 2506208, Email id- mdbuidco@gmail.com, Website : http://buidco.in 

http://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in/

